AMEND ENT OF SOLICITATION/MODIFIC	ATION OF CONTRA	CT BPA NO.		1. CONTRACT ID CODE		PAGE 1	OF 1
2. AMENDMENT/MODIFICATION NO.	3, EFFECTIVE DATE	4. REQUISITION/PURCHASE REQ. NO. FSM-13-140 Dtd: 06/19/2013			5. PROJECT NO.(If applicable)		
M007	03-14-2012 See Block 16C						
6. ISSUED BY CODE	3100	7. ADMINISTERED BY (If other than Item 6) CODE				3100	
U.S. Nuclear Regulatory Commission Div. of Contracts	U.S. Nuclear Regulatory Commission Div. of Contracts						
Attn: Carol J. Greenwood 301-492-3694 Mail Stop: TWB-01-B10M Washington, DC 20555		op: TWB-01-B					
	and ZID Control		(x)	9A. AMENDMENT OF SOLICI	TATION NO	· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·	
8. NAME AND ADDRESS OF CONTRACTOR (No., street, county, State a LOCKHEED MARTIN SERVICES, INC.		(x)	(x) SX-AMELICANE OF GOLDSTANDING				
Bounds Harrin obviess, The				9B. DATED (SEE ITEM 11)			
700 N FREDERICK AVE			10A. MODIFICATION OF CONTRACT/ORDER NO. NRC-HQ-11-C-33-0060 NRC-HQ-12-T-41-0014				
GAITHERSBURG MD 208793328				10B. DATED (SEE ITEM 13)			
	FACILITY CODE	NOMENTS OF	X				
	NLY APPLIES TO AM	·					
The above numbered solicitation is amended as set fo		-	•		· L	_is not exte	nded.
Offers must acknowledge receipt of this amendment price				•	-		
(a) By completing Items 8 and 15, and returning offer submitted; or (c) By separate letter or telegram whi							
KNOWLEDGMENT TO BE RECEIVED AT THE PLACE							
RESULT IN REJECTION OF YOUR OFFER. If by virtu							
by telegram or letter, provided each telegram or letter m and date specified.	akes reterence to the solici	tation and this am	endment, and is	received prior to the op-	ening hoi	ur	
12. ACCOUNTING AND APPROPRIATION DATA (If required) 201 DUN	3-55-34-4-156; F12 S: 805258373; NAICS	3: 541519	31X0200				
	MIS: 132521; Obliga			RDERS,			
IT MODIFIES TH	E CONTRACT/ORDER	NO. AS DESC	RIBED IN ITE	M 14.			
A. THIS CHANGE ORDER IS ISSUED PURSUANT TO: (Specify as	uthority) THE CHANGES SET FO	RTH IN ITEM 14 ARE M	ADE IN THE CONTRA	ACT ORDER NO. IN ITEM 10A.			
B. THE ABOVE NUMBERED CONTRACT/ORDER IS MODIFIED TO A SET FORTH IN ITEM 14, PURSUANT TO THE AUTHORITY OF FAR		HANGES (such a	s changes in paying o	ffice, appropriation date, etc.)			
C. THIS SUPPLEMENTAL AGREEMENT IS ENTERED INTO PURSU.	ANT TO AUTHORITY OF:						
D. OTHER (Specify type of modification and authority) X FAR	52.217-9 Option to	Extend the T	erm of the	Contract			
					······································		
E. IMPORTANT: Contractor X is not, is i	required to sign this docum	ent and return	copie	es to the issuing office.			
14. DESCRIPTION OF AMENDMENT/MODIFICATION (Organized by UCF	section headings, including solicitati	on/contract subject matt	er where feasible.)				
Task Order 14, General License Tracking S	•						
The purpose of this modification is to en	• •			task order ceilin	g by \$	532,364.	81, and
obligate funds in the amount of \$47,000.0	00. Please see page	two (2) for	details.				
Total Obligated Amount: \$696,077.42 (Char	nged)						
Total Task Order Ceiling: \$1,408,552.37							
Period of Performance: 03/14/2012 - 09/29	5/2014 (Changed)						
Except as provided herein, all terms and conditions of the document references	in item 9A or 10A, as heretofore ch	anged, remains unchan	ged and in full force ar	nd effect.			
15A. NAME AND TITLE OF SIGNER (Type or print)	· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·	16A. NAME AND TIT	LE OF CONTRACTIN	G OFFICER (Type or print)		,	
		_	e C. Malone ing Officer				
15B, CONTRACTOR/OFFEROR	15C. DATE SIGNED	16B. UNITED STATE	S OF AMERICA	mondo	16	C. DATE SIGNE	:D
(Signature of person authorized to sign)		BY JOI	(Signature of Cont	racting Officer)	(07-02-201	13
NSN 7540-01-152-8070 PREVIOUS EDITION NOT USARI E		-	Ü			430 (REV. 10	

NSN 7540-01-152-8070
PREVIOUS EDITION NOT USABLE

TEMPLATE - ADMONT

The purpose of this modification is to:

1. Exercise the Government's unilateral right to exercise an option in accordance with the contract's clause FAR 52.217-9, Option to Extend the Term of the Contract. Accordingly, the full contract period of performance is revised to read as: "March 14, 2012 – September 25, 2014".

The Government hereby exercises Option No. 2 at the rates priced in Section B of the contract.

2. Increase the task order ceiling by \$532,364.81 from \$876,187.56 to \$1,408,552.37.

Accordingly, paragraph (a) under section B.4 Consideration and Obligation – Time and Materials Contract (August 2011) is revised to read as follows:

"(a) Currently, the ceiling price to the Government for full performance under this contract is \$1,408,552.37."

3. Obligate funds in the amount of \$47,000.00. Accordingly, the total obligated amount is increased by \$47,000.00 from \$649,077.42 to \$696,077.42.

Accordingly, paragraph (c) under section B.4 Consideration and Obligation – Time and Materials Contract (August 2011) is revised to read as follows:

"(c) The amount presently obligated by the Government with respect to this contract is \$696,077.42."

All other terms and conditions remain unchanged.